

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	BONDABLE
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	2	ACRES	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
GRADING	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00
CURB INLET DI-3	2	EACH	\$ 1,500.00		\$ 3,000.00
INLET DI-1	1	EACH	\$ 1,300.00		\$ 1,300.00
SDMH	2	EACH	\$ 1,200.00		\$ 2,400.00
24" RISER W/ 48" ANTI-VORTEX CAP	1	EACH	3,000.00		\$ 3,000.00
15-IN. CONC. STORM DRAIN	252	LIN. FT.	\$ 37.00		\$ 9,324.00
24-IN. CONC. STORM DRAIN	232	LIN. FT.	\$ 60.00		\$ 13,920.00
BOX CULVERT		LUMP SUM			
		LIN. FT.			
		LIN. FT.			
RIPRAP - CLASS - 1	3	TON	\$ 50.00		\$ 150.00
EC-2 LINING	85	S.Y.	\$ 8.00		\$ 680.00
EC-3 LINING	10	S.Y.	\$ 15.00		\$ 150.00
36 IN. END SECTION ES-1		EACH			
24 IN. MOD. EW-1 W/ ENERGY DISSIPATOR		EACH			
24-IN. CONCRETE END SECTION ES-1	1	EACH	\$ 800.00		\$ 800.00
18-IN. END SECTION ES-1		EACH			
18-IN. CONCRETE ENDWALL EW-1		EACH			
15-IN. END SECTION ES-1	3	EACH	\$ 400.00		\$ 1,200.00
15-IN. CONCRETE ENDWALL EW-1		EACH			
CURB CG-2 / CG-3	546	LIN. FT.	\$ 14.00		\$ 7,644.00
CURB & GUTTER CG-6	305	LIN. FT.	\$ 16.00		\$ 4,880.00
IS-1, INVERT SHAPING		EACH			
GRAVEL BASE		S.Y.			
GRAVEL SHOULDER		S.Y.			
2" SM-9.5J 8" 21-B AGGREGATE BASE	2,340	S.Y.	\$ 12.00		\$ 28,080.00
HEAVY DUTY PAVEMENT	117	S.Y.	\$ 21.00		\$ 2,457.00
WATER LINE	143	LIN. FT.	\$14.00		\$2,002.00
6" GATE VALVE W/ FRAME AND COVER	1	EACH	\$600.00		\$600.00
FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY W/ GATE VALVE	1	EACH	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
8" SANITARY SEWER	412	LIN. FT.	\$20.00		\$8,240.00
6" SANITARY SEWER	102	LIN. FT.	\$18.00		\$1,836.00
6" LATERAL, CLEANOUT, STUBOUT	1	EACH	\$400.00		\$400.00
STANDARD MANHOLE W/FRAME & COVER	3	EACH	\$1,200.00		\$3,600.00
SAN. SEW. SAMPLING MH W/FRAME & COVER	1	EACH	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
OFF SITE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS	1	LUMP SUM	\$19,000.00		\$19,000.00
LANDSCAPING		LUMP SUM			\$10,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 167,363.00
10% CONTINGENCY					\$ 16,737.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL					\$ 164,100.00

COMM. NO., 2006-257 SHEET 2 OF 11